
 TOWNSHIP 16 NORTH RANGE 44 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

7 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
32 

 
SESW. 

 
 

 
40.00 

 
R&PP Lease 
Renewed 

 
NVN19750 

 
5/30/2001 

 
7/10/2001 

 
 

 
32 

 
SESW. 

 
 

 
        40.00 

 
R&PP Lse Renewed 

 
NVN19750 

 
4/29/2002 

 
5/10/2002 

 
 

 
31 

 
Lot 4, N2SESW, E2NESE, S2SWNESE, S2S2NWSE, N2S2SE. 

 
 

 
  

 
Arpt  Lse Expired 

 
N 25773 

 
9/30/2000 

 
12/30/2004 

 
 

 
31 
 

 
Lot 4, N2SESW, E2NESE, S2SWNESE, S2S2NWSE, N2S2SE, 
SESESE. 

  
 
   144.88 

 
 
Airport Lse 

 
 
N 77592 

 
 
6/16/2004 

 
 
12/30/2004 

 

 


