TOWNSHIP 16 NORTH RANGE 44 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Sec	Subdivision	Other Desc	Acres	Kind of Entry	Serial or Order Num	Date of Action	Date Posted	Remarks
32	SESW.		40.00	R&PP Lease Renewed	NVN19750	5/30/2001	7/10/2001	
32	SESW.		40.00	R&PP Lse Renewed	NVN19750	4/29/2002	5/10/2002	
31	Lot 4, N2SESW, E2NESE, S2SWNESE, S2S2NWSE, N2S2SE.			Arpt Lse Expired	N 25773	9/30/2000	12/30/2004	
31	Lot 4, N2SESW, E2NESE, S2SWNESE, S2S2NWSE, N2S2SE, SESESE.		144.88	Airport Lse	N 77592	6/16/2004	12/30/2004	